

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 73 OF 2008

AJAY KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDAN GUPTA VINITA GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

In person

For Respondent(s)

In person (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dismissed.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master